
Approximately 41,531 
unserved locations

Approximately 27,820 
underserved locations

BROADBAND DEPLOYMENT AND ACCESS
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BEAR RIVER ASSOCIATION OF 
GOVERNMENTS (BRAG)
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WASATCH FRONT REGIONAL COUNCIL 
(WFRC)
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MOUNTAINLAND ASSOCIATION 
OF GOVERNMENTS (MAG)
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UINTAH BASIN ASSOCIATION OF 
GOVERNMENTS (UBAOG)

UNSERVED UNDERSERVED

40

40

191

191

191

191

191

35

87

88

88

88

45

45

35

208

121

121

Uintah

Daggett

Duchesne

40

40

191

191

191

191

191

35

87

88

88

88

45

45

35

208

121

121

Uintah

Daggett

Duchesne



SIX COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF 
GOVERNMENTS
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SOUTHEASTERN UTAH ASSOCIATION  
OF LOCAL GOVERNMENTS (SEUALG)
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FIVE COUNTY 
ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENTS

UNSERVED UNDERSERVED
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